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* Eéeidikeuan

Akadnpuaikd MNMpoooévra / TitAol ZITOUdWV

Akadnpaikog TitAog
AIAAKTOPIKO

(o1 K
‘Etog
2014

ATaXWPRNOEIG va Yivouv apXifovTag atrd Tov mio upnAd TiTAo)
. o TitAog AlaTtpifrig
LR Tunpa (KaTaxwpeital TTpoaipeTIKA)
MANEMIZTHMIO TMHMA OIKONOMIKQN «Regional development,
MEAOIMONNHZOY EMXZTHMQN sustainable economy and solar

energy entrepreneurship in the

European Union»
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2019

2019

2009

MEE

University of Plymouth
INXTITOYTO EPTrAZIAX

TPAMNEZA MNEIPAIQZ

EANAAA

United Kingdom

EANAAA

Lecturer in

Entrepreneurship

EMNIXTHMONIKO
NPOZQMNIKO/EPEYNHTHZ

2TEAEXOZ TPAMEZIKHZ

Kipia apBpa o€ eTICTNPOVIKA TTEPIOBIKA PE KPITEG, HOvoypagieg, BIBAia, ekdooelg ouvedpiwv. Na kaTtaxwpnBouv Ta

Apostolopoulos-cv-gr

mévre (5) o poéo@arta Kal GAAa révre (5) emiAeypéva — (pEyioTog ap. 6éka (10)

‘Etog

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

TitAog

Social enterprise and
community resilience:
examining a Greek response
to turbulent times

Governance implications of
the UN Higher Education
Sustainability Initiative

Evaluating the learning
environment of a cross-
institutional postgraduate
programme in
entrepreneurship

Entrepreneurial efficacy and
orientation in Greece:
exploring the gender gap

The entrepreneurial university
as an engine for sustainable
development

AAAol cuyypaeig

Newbery R.
Gkartzios M.

Moon, C. J.

Walmsley, A.

Kakouris, A.

Liargovas, P.

Dermatis, Z.

Komninos, D.

Kakouris, A.

Liargovas, P.

Dermatis, Z.

Komninos, D.

Moon, C. J.

Walmsley, A.

EmioTnpoviké
Mep108IKO Kai
Ekd61ng / Zuvédpio

Journal of Rural
Studies

Corporate
Governance: The
International Journal
of Business in
Society

Entrepreneurship
Education

International Journal
of Innovation and
Regional
Development

International Journal
of Innovation and
Regional
Development

Tépog

In
press/
availab
le
online

18(4)

2eA.

624-
634

105-
123

197-
213

358-
372
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2017

2016

2016

2018

2017

SMEs and Green Growth: The
Effectiveness of Support
Mechanisms and Initiatives
Matters

Investment scenarios and
regional factors in the solar
energy sector

Regional parameters and
solar energy enterprises:
Purposive sampling and group
AHP approach

Entrepreneurship and the
Sustainable Development
Goals

Social enterprises: Secure a
sustainable future in Europe
and Greece

Kakouris, A.

Liargovas, P.

Pappas, .

Liargovas, P.

Liargovas, P.

Al-Dajani, H.
Holt, D.
Jones, P.
Newbery, R.

Liargovas, P.

In Green Economy in | - 79-108
the Western Balkans:

Towards a

Sustainable Future

Economics and 5(3) 95-104

Business Letters

International Journal 10(1) 19-37
of Energy Sector
Management

Emerald Publishing - -

Lambert Academic - -
Publishing

Ek0éocig (61ToU epappoderal). Na Kataxwpnoouv ol TTEVTE (5) o TTpOcPATES KAl AAAEG TTEVTE (5) ETTIAEYMEVEG —

(HéyroTOG ap. déka (10)

AIA
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Hpepopn

via
2015

2018

Oéua

21parnyikr Eupwirn 2020:
TAOoEIG KAl TIPOOTITIKEG TNG
EAAGDQG,

Koivwvikr] dIKTUwaon Kal
dIGAoYyOG yia TN Peiwon Tou

Ai1gbvng / TomikA

EBvikn

EBvikA

P6Aog oTnv
‘Ex@eon

EPEYNHTHX

TotroBsoia*

Maparnpntiplo
OIKOVOUIKWY Kal
Kolvwvikwyv
E&eAicewv TOU
IvoTiTouTou
Epyaciag Tng
MZEE, ABriva
Maparnpntiplo
OIKOVONIKWYV Kal

EPEYNHTHX



OnuokpaTikoU eAAEiuPaTOC OTNV Koivwvikwy

Eupwtn kai otnv EAAGSQ: Mia E&eAicewv TOU
TTOAUKPITNPIAKK HEBOBOAOYIKA IvoTiTouTou
TTPOCEYYIoN AWnG atmo@acswyv Epyaaciag Tng
ZEE, ABrjva
3 2019 AvaTTTugloKEG [POOTITIKEG ToTtmkA MaparnpnTiplo EPEYNHTHZ
Mepipépeiag MNeAotrovvricou OIKOVOMIKWY Kal
Koivwvikwyv
E&eAi¢ewv TOU
IvoTiTouTou
Epyaciag Tng
MZEE, Abrjva
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

* Na karaxwpnBei 0 xwpoc, N méAn K.1.A.

EpeuvnTtikd Projects. Na kataxwpn8ouv ta mévre (5) mio mpoéo@ata Kal AAAa TTéEvTe (5) eTIAeypuéva — (UEYIOTOG

ap. &éka (10)

A/IA Huepopnvia TitAog Emixopiynon P6Aog o10 EpeuvnTikd
ATo: Projects *

1 2016-2019 | Jean Monnet Centre of Excellence EU EPEYNHTHX

2 2017-2018 | The UN Sustainable Development Goals | Enterprise EPEYNHTHX
and enterprise and entrepreneurship Educators UK
education — innovation, potential and
progress

3 2015 «Kaivotopia, EmixeipnuatikdtnTa Kai EU Structural EPEYNHTHX
AieBvég Oikovopuiko MepiBaAlov» Funds
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4 2018 “Legal Boundaries of Work between Peru | EuropeAid EPEYNHTHZX

and Bolivia” programme —

Investing in
people

5

6

7

8

9

10

*PéAog oro Epeuvnrikd Project: mx Emiotnuovikds 2uvrovioric, MéAog Epeuvnrikng Ouddag, Epeuvntng, Bonbd¢ Epsuvning, GAAa.

Akadnpaikég ZupBouleuTikég YTTnpeoieg i/kai ZuppeToxn o€ ZupuBouUAia / Emitpotrég - Na kataxwpnouv

ol révTe (5) mo mpoéocpareg (KaraxwpouvTal TTPOaIPETIKA)

A/A Nepiodog Opyaviopog TitAog Oéong N Yrnpeoiag KUpieg ApaoTnpioTnTEG
1 2017-2019 University of AleuBuvTtig duo petatrruxiokwy | ZYNTONIZMOZ
Plymouth TpoypauudTwy: Metatmtuxioké | NMPOTPAMMATQN
Mpoypapua otnv

EmmixeipnuatkotnTa Kai
MeTattuxiako MNMpdypaupa otnv
Emxeipnuatikotnra kai Aiebvi
AvaTtrtuén (MSc in
Entrepreneurship and MSc in
Entrepreneurship and
International Development).

2 2016-2019 University of MéEAog NG opadag «YTreubuvn 2YNTONIZMOZ
Plymouth EmmixeipnuankotnTa Kai NMPOrPAMMATQN
Koivwvikr) Kaivotopia»
(Responsible Entrepreneurship
and Social Innovation),
Plymouth Business School
(Faculty of Business),
University of Plymouth

Apostolopoulos-cv-gr



3 2017-2019 University of Relationship Development 2YNTONIZMOZ
Plymouth Manager at the University of NMPOrPAMMATQN
Plymouth leading the
partnership with the Business
College of Athens

BpaBevoeig / AigBveig Alakpioelig (61Tou e@appdletal). Na kataxwpnBouv ol TréEvTe (5) TI0 TTPOC@PATES KAl AAAEG TTEVTE

(5) emiAeypéveg — (H€yloTog ap. déka (10) (KartaxwpouvTal TTpoaIpETIKA)

Ref. Date Title Awarded by:
Number
1 2017 Best Academic Paper Award International Conference for Entrepreneurship,
Innovation and Regional Development (ICEIRD)

2

3

4
5
6
7
8
9

10

AAAeg Alakpioelg. Na kataxwpn0ouv ol évte (5) mio Tpoo@arteg Kal AAAeG TTEVTE (5) eTIAEYUEVES

(Hé€yioTOG ap. 6éka (10) (KataxwpouvTal TTPOoaIPETIKA)
A/IA Hpgpounvia TitAog Kupieg ApaoTnpioTnTES
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